

PRO FORMA

Bonnr.: 961

Datum: 28-09-2021

Tende Oudenaerde

Bergstraat 71

9700 Oudenaerde

055/313984

info@vanderhauwaert.info

Leverbon : 1026

Datum : 27-09-2021

Order: 1466		Ref: Van Rengen 11373						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving				Totaal	
1466-15528	8.41	Lm	8.41	m	Chivasso Country Boy CH3048 (320.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	280.94 €
			8.41	m	voering klant (300.0)	0.00€	0.00€	
			8.41	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	29.50€	248.10€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			8.41	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	29.44€	
1466-15529	4.49	Lm	4.49	m	Chivasso Country Boy CH3048 (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	149.88 €
			4.49	m	voering klant (300.0)	0.00€	0.00€	
			4.49	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	29.50€	132.46€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			4.49	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	15.72€	
1466-15530	4.21	Lm	4.21	m	Chivasso Country Boy CH3048 (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	140.64 €
			4.21	m	voering klant (300.0)	0.00€	0.00€	
			4.21	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	29.50€	124.20€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			4.21	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	14.74€	
Subtotaal voor order 1466 : 571.46 €								

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 571.46 €

PRO FORMA

Bonnr.: 961

Datum: 28-09-2021

Tende Oudenaerde

Bergstraat 71

9700 Oudenaerde

055/313984

info@vanderhauwaert.info

Leverbon : 1026

Datum : 27-09-2021

Order: 1466		Ref: Van Rengen 11373						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving				Totaal	
1466-15528	8.41	Lm	8.41	m	Chivasso Country Boy CH3048 (320.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	280.94 €
			8.41	m	voering klant (300.0)	0.00€	0.00€	
			8.41	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	29.50€	248.10€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			8.41	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	29.44€	
1466-15529	4.49	Lm	4.49	m	Chivasso Country Boy CH3048 (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	149.88 €
			4.49	m	voering klant (300.0)	0.00€	0.00€	
			4.49	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	29.50€	132.46€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			4.49	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	15.72€	
1466-15530	4.21	Lm	4.21	m	Chivasso Country Boy CH3048 (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	140.64 €
			4.21	m	voering klant (300.0)	0.00€	0.00€	
			4.21	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	29.50€	124.20€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			4.21	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	14.74€	
Subtotaal voor order 1466 : 571.46 €								

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 571.46 €